SECTION Il TM £5-2210-224-24P

IR
00
wmnsd 1
czzztfa
Pl
[N
~
" '
.
T
6o
P
o
. \
1 \ ~
N |
W
0o
non ’
oo N
- W
~ non A
‘v "N N
L o ]
" o M ‘
e L} ' N A
’ ' ’
A [ won
)
o ! N .
0 1 : [
w « [
\ ' w
'
“ v 37 e
ALY o . Pl
A Y e
W .
.
oo n
[P
[
'y e
o .
w L
Wy .
W [
-t .57
o0 M2
P o
DI
. 4 .
IS ’ { Dl
- . =
=
7|
g

/)

/17
1
12

DETAIL A
{ROTATED 180°)

4834-060
Figure 60. Controller Mechanism



SECTION Il TM 55-2210-224-24P
o @ 3 @ ©)
ITEM PART
NO. FSCM NUMBER DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE QTY
GROUP 10 BRAKE SYSTEM, AIR
CONTROLLER MECHANISM
1 96906 MS35206 SCREWS, MOUNTING 6
2 51225 CONTROLLER MECHANISM (17KC108 F1 (24443)
MODIFIED AT DEPOT)
3 72915 8491796 LEADS, WIRE HARNESS, MAKE FROM; 14 AWG 30
8491796 (72915) AND TERMINAL SPADE,
PIN A2272 (46522)
4 80971 N44P16012B SCREW, MACHINE, NO.10-32 22
5 96906 MS35338-45 WASHER, LOCK 22
6 80971 418562404G1 TERMINALS 11
7 80971 41A264656G1 TERMINALS 11
8 80971 482A768G1 CONTACT 11
9 80971 41A264589G1 FINGER 11
10 80971 N210P16B NUT, 10-32 2
11 80971 N405P39B WASHER, LOCK, 10-32 2
12 80971 N402P9B WASHER, PLAIN, 10-32 2
13 72915 8491796 WIRE, ELECTRICAL, MAKE FROM, 8 AWG
9326091 (72915) AND TERMINAL LUG
324045 (89110)
14 80971 N668P16010B SCREW, HEX-HEAD, 10-32, 5/8 IN 2
15 80971 41B557061 P2 BASE, TERMINAL MOUNTING 1
16 80971 41B557061P3 SHIELD, BASE 1
17 80971 N668P16012B SCREW, HEX-HEAD, 10-32,3/4 IN. 2
18 80971 N668P16076B SCREW, 10-32, 43/4 IN 1
19 96906 MS35338-43 WASHER, LOCK 1
20 96906 MS27183-8 WASHER, FLAT 1
21 80971 41A250244P1 SPACER 2
22 80971 41A250243P1 WASHER, MICA 2
23 80971 482A444APP20 RESISTOR
END OF FIGURE

60-1




